WIPS 2017- October 30"

UC River Room

River (300)
12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Student
Katie Adams, Catherine DeFilippo, & Faith Keating

Brittany Werner

Madison Fancher

Aaron Persinger

Sydney Ballard & Matthew Bratton

Armie Dela Cruz

Clare Morris

Sandra Turnbow

Alexis Nelson

Research Project:
Increasing Protein in Breakfast Breads

Low Carb Brownies with Added Protein

Low Carbohydrate Peach Cobbler for Type 2 Diabetics

The Effect of Leucine Supplementation on Liver Protein Synthesis in a Cancer
Cachexia Model

Breakfast Foods Made Better For You
Increasing Fiber in Churros for Adolescents
Nutritional Intervention for Inflammatory Bowel Disease
Vegan Ice cream

Influence of Clinical Interventions on Lower Limb Biomechanics in Dynamic
Movements




WIPS 2017- October 30"

UC Bluff Room

Bluff (304)

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

Student

Abigail Chaffin

Jasric Bland

Amanee Rahman

Sam McCadams

Faith Myers

Racheal Speltz

Research Project:

Comparing the Effects of AA-5-HT and ACEA on Nucleus Accumbens Dopamine
Release

Examining the Effect of Diet on Mesolimbic Dopamine Release and
Psychostimulant Addiction

Increasing Alpha-linolenic Acid Content in Hummus for Pregnant Women

Professional and College Football Success Relationship

Increasing Protein Intake for Athletes

Is It Possible to Create an Allergen Free, Low Fat, and High Nutritional Value
Cupcake?




WIPS 2017- October 30"

UC Shelby Room

Shelby Room (342)

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Student

Nick Paige

Megan McWain

Alice Pham

Sonia Hopkins

Chelsea Jones

Kenya Ector

Research Project:

Assessing Dopamine Autoreceptor Type and Functionality in the
NucleusAccumbens Core Versus Shell

Chronic Effects of AA-5-HT and ACEA on Mesolimbic Dopamine Release in the
Nucleus Accumbens

Clinician-Patient Interaction Regarding Treatment Choice

Life Satisfaction, Self-Regulation, Motivation to Change, and Family History as
Predictors of Young Adult Alcohol Misuse

The Effects of a Brief Guided Meditation

Effect of Diet on Addiction and Anxiety Using Open Field




WIPS 2017- October 30"

UC Poplar Room

Poplar (308)
12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Student
Tierica Gibson

Carter Wenger

Jordan Papineau

Aston Patrick

Abigail Armstrong

Nic Bradley

Research Project:
Skeptical Sisterhood

Quietism, Self-Auditing, and Moral Hermeticism in Beckett's Later Works
In Search of Grasping Existence and Ethical Considerations

"Ur so Hawt": The Role of Gender in Online Gaming

Understanding Consumer Beliefs Regarding Warning Messages on Lottery
Tickets

Memphis Political Police




WIPS 2017- October 30"

UC Memphis-A Room

Memphis A (340A)

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Student

Huan Ngo

Lauren Sobral

Kevin Patel

Peyton Murin

Haatef Pourmotabbed

Carey Womack

Paul Cameron

Abdullah Bahour

Research Project:
Multicriteria Mixed Transit Fleet Resource Allocation

Lightning Strikes!

Evaluation of Chitosan Coatings for Orthopedic and Dental Applications and its
Ability to Deliver Growth Factors

PCR Validation of Glycoside Hydrolase Families 43 and 44, Coding for Putatuve
Plant Wall Degrading Enzymes, in the Emerald Ash Borer (agrilus planipennis)
Genome

AAC Android Application: Auditory Scan

Investigating Ultrasonic Vocalizations for Development of Rat Model of Chronic
Pain

Effect of Raspberry Ketone-Loaded Chitosan Membrances on Saos-2 Cell
Growth

Nested Distributions of Lagrangian Time Intervals for Tracer Motions in Flows
of Blood and Control Suspensions




WIPS 2017- October 30"

UC Memphis-B Room

Memphis B (340B) Student Research Project:
Samantha Goldacker, Rachelle Richardson, &
12:00-12:30 Maegan Rush Adding Protein to Breakfast Items for a Child With Food Allergies

Influence of Foot Structure and Clinical Interventions on Lower Extremity
12:30-1:00 Rachael Arnwine Biomechanics in Dynamic Movements




