### **UC River Room**

River (300)	<u>Student</u>	Research Project:
12:00-12:30	Katie Adams, Catherine DeFilippo, & Faith Keating	Increasing Protein in Breakfast Breads
12:30-1:00	Brittany Werner	Low Carb Brownies with Added Protein
1:00-1:30	Madison Fancher	Low Carbohydrate Peach Cobbler for Type 2 Diabetics
		, ,,,
1:30-2:00	Aaron Persinger	The Effect of Leucine Supplementation on Liver Protein Synthesis in a Cancer Cachexia Model
2:00-2:30	Sydney Ballard & Matthew Bratton	Breakfast Foods Made Better For You
	, ,	, and the second
2:30-3:00	Armie Dela Cruz	Increasing Fiber in Churros for Adolescents
3:00-3:30	Clare Morris	Nutritional Intervention for Inflammatory Bowel Disease
3:30-4:00	Sandra Turnbow	Vegan Ice cream
4:00-4:30	Alexis Nelson	Influence of Clinical Interventions on Lower Limb Biomechanics in Dynamic Movements

## **UC Bluff Room**

Bluff (304)	<u>Student</u>	Research Project:
12:00-12:30	Abigail Chaffin	Comparing the Effects of AA-5-HT and ACEA on Nucleus Accumbens Dopamine Release
12:30-1:00	Jasric Bland	Examining the Effect of Diet on Mesolimbic Dopamine Release and Psychostimulant Addiction
1:00-1:30	Amanee Rahman	Increasing Alpha-linolenic Acid Content in Hummus for Pregnant Women
1:30-2:00	Sam McCadams	Professional and College Football Success Relationship
2:00-2:30	Faith Myers	Increasing Protein Intake for Athletes
2:30-3:00	Racheal Speltz	Is It Possible to Create an Allergen Free, Low Fat, and High Nutritional Value Cupcake?

# **UC Shelby Room**

Shelby Room (342)	<u>Student</u>	Research Project:
12:00-12:30	Nick Paige	Assessing Dopamine Autoreceptor Type and Functionality in the NucleusAccumbens Core Versus Shell
12:30-1:00	Megan McWain	Chronic Effects of AA-5-HT and ACEA on Mesolimbic Dopamine Release in the Nucleus Accumbens
1:00-1:30	Alice Pham	Clinician-Patient Interaction Regarding Treatment Choice
1:30-2:00	Sonia Hopkins	Life Satisfaction, Self-Regulation, Motivation to Change, and Family History as Predictors of Young Adult Alcohol Misuse
3:30-4:00	Chelsea Jones	The Effects of a Brief Guided Meditation
4:00-4:30	Kenya Ector	Effect of Diet on Addiction and Anxiety Using Open Field

## **UC Poplar Room**

<u>Poplar (308)</u>	<u>Student</u>	Research Project:
12:30-1:00	Tierica Gibson	Skeptical Sisterhood
1:00-1:30	Carter Wenger	Quietism, Self-Auditing, and Moral Hermeticism in Beckett's Later Works
2:30-3:00	Jordan Papineau	In Search of Grasping Existence and Ethical Considerations
3:00-3:30	Aston Patrick	"Ur so Hawt": The Role of Gender in Online Gaming
3:30-4:00	Abigail Armstrong	Understanding Consumer Beliefs Regarding Warning Messages on Lottery Tickets
4:00-4:30	Nic Bradley	Memphis Political Police

### **UC Memphis-A Room**

Memphis A (340A)	<u>Student</u>	Research Project:
12:30-1:00	Huan Ngo	Multicriteria Mixed Transit Fleet Resource Allocation
1:00-1:30	Lauren Sobral	Lightning Strikes!
1:30-2:00	Kevin Patel	Evaluation of Chitosan Coatings for Orthopedic and Dental Applications and its Ability to Deliver Growth Factors
2:00-2:30	Peyton Murin	PCR Validation of Glycoside Hydrolase Families 43 and 44, Coding for Putatuve Plant Wall Degrading Enzymes, in the Emerald Ash Borer (agrilus planipennis) Genome
2:30-3:00	Haatef Pourmotabbed	AAC Android Application: Auditory Scan
3:00-3:30	Carey Womack	Investigating Ultrasonic Vocalizations for Development of Rat Model of Chronic Pain
3:30-4:00	Paul Cameron	Effect of Raspberry Ketone-Loaded Chitosan Membrances on Saos-2 Cell Growth
4:00-4:30	Abdullah Bahour	Nested Distributions of Lagrangian Time Intervals for Tracer Motions in Flows of Blood and Control Suspensions

### **UC Memphis-B Room**

Memphis B (340B)	<u>Student</u>	Research Project:
12:00-12:30	Samantha Goldacker, Rachelle Richardson, & Maegan Rush	Adding Protein to Breakfast Items for a Child With Food Allergies
12:30-1:00	Rachael Arnwine	Influence of Foot Structure and Clinical Interventions on Lower Extremity Biomechanics in Dynamic Movements